RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Features
• Long-range wide area IoT application
• Optional solar or battery power input for low power consumption
• LoRaWAN protocol for closed and public system applications
• Provides connectivity to industry-standard analog or digital sensors

• Free Fall IEC60068-2-32
• Vibration IEC60068-2-6
Ordering Information
• BB-WSW2C00015-1 LoRaWAN node w/RS485, external antenna (915MHz)
• BB-WSW2C00015-2 LoRaWAN node w/RS485, external antenna (868MHz)
• BB-WSW2C00015-3 LoRaWAN node w/RS485, external antenna (923MHz)
• BB-WSW2C42100-1 LoRaWAN node with power monitoring, 4 x AI, 2 x DI,
1 x DO, conduit, external antenna (915 MHz)
• BB-WSW2C42100-2 LoRaWAN node with power monitoring, 4 x AI, 2 x DI,
1 x DO, conduit, external antenna (868 MHz)
• BB-WSW2C42100-3 LoRaWAN node with power monitoring, 4 x AI, 2 x DI,1
x DO, conduit, external antenna (923 MHz)
  Online Download
Dimensions
BB-WSW2CXXXXX-X